Sunday 10" March
Sunday 17" March
Sunday 24" March
Sunday 315 March
Sunday 7" April
Sunday 14" April
Sunday 21" April
Sunday 28" April
Sunday 5" May
Sunday 12" May
Sunday 19" May
Sunday 26" May
Sunday 2™ June
Sunday 9" June
Sunday 16™ June
Sunday 23" June
Sunday 30% June
Sunday 7% July
Sunday 14™ July
Sunday 21% July
Sunday 28™ July

Sunday 4™ August

Sunday 11" August
Sunday 18" August
Sunday 25" August
Sunday 1% September
Sunday 8" September
Sunday 15" September

Cheadle AC

Sunday Matchlist 2024
Partridge - Covey 6
Old Hough - U & L Benbo
Heronbrook - Meadow
Bradshaws No.4
Blake Hall - Peninsula
Blake Hall - Hall & Blake
Blake Hall - Peninsula
Ray Fox Mem - Club Water & Arm
Heronbrook - Match Lake & island
Presidents - Club Water & Arm
Blake Hall - Peninsula
Heronbrook - Bridge & Island
Blake Hall - Hall & Blake
Heronbrook - Meadow & Island
Blake Hall - Peninsula
Club Memorial - Club Water & Arm
Heronbrook - Bridge & Canal

25 pegs
25 pegs

30 pegs

25 pegs
30 pegs

35 pegs
35 pegs
32 pegs

30 pegs

32 pegs
35 pegs

37 pegs

35 pegs

32 pegs

35 pegs

32 pegs
31 pegs



Sunday 22" September
Sunday 29" September
Sunday 6% October
Sunday 13 October
Sunday 20" October
Sunday 27" October
Sunday 3" November
Sunday 10" November
Sunday 17" November

Blake Hall

Heronbrook
Blake Hall
Partridge

Old Hough

Bradshaws

Peninsula

Match Lake
Hall & Blake
Covey 6

U & L Benbo

No.4

35 pegs
28 pegs

30 pegs
25 pegs

25 pegs

25 pegs



